
JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA     AVE., SUITE 100   INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298   (352) 341-6500 
AD VALOREM TAXES
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MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100    INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298     (352) 341-6500

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for
important information.

AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW  CD 
 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES  
MILLAGE CODE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Exemptions:

Scan to pay

Effective Date

$2,280.21

Please Pay

Please Pay

03/31/2009

$0.00

$0.00

Hospital

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

Mosquito Control

$25.00

Schools Local Req'd Effort

  Transportation Trust
  Library

Schools Capital Outlay
Schools Discretionary

  Fire District

  Coastal

General County

SWFWMD Coastal

  Health Dept.

04/02/2009

  General Fund

  General

2008  Paid Real Estate

2008  Paid Real Estate

140,204
140,204

0000

0000

140,204

25.00

0.0980
0.3102

0.4566
4.9394

1.7500

Paid

5.1790

0.6925
0.6400

Mar 31, 2009

Mar 31, 2009

0.2755

140,204
140,204
140,204

140,204
140,204
140,204
140,204

140,204
140,204

009-08-00071670

25.00

$2,280.21

26.43
54.20

163.88

0.3866
0.1885

1.1689

ALFORD JAMES & EILEEN
1246 SW 13TH PL
BOCA RATON, FL    33486

ALFORD JAMES & EILEEN
1246 SW 13TH PL
BOCA RATON, FL    33486

067   Solid Waste MSBU

3119384

3119384

0
0

16.0852

03658 W GLEN

LEISURE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 5 PG 67 PARCEL A: E1/2 OF
LOT 5 BLK J
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

03658 W GLEN

LEISURE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 5 PG 67
PARCEL A: E1/2 OF LOT 5 BLK J
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

726.12

Receipt #

245.36
89.73
97.09
43.49
13.74

692.52
64.02

0
38.63

140,204
140,204

0

140,204
0

140,204
0

140,204

140,204
140,204 0

0

0
0
0
0

140,204

$2,255.21

140,204
140,204

140,204
140,204




